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LVM LLZ + Diverse 2023
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.10.14

10m Luftpistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 23.04.2023 09:55 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0501027 SV Haendorf 1060 Ringe 35 46 27 10

310 Harms, Michael 352
311 Habighorst, Uwe 347
312 Frieling, Jens 361

2  0810276 SSGem Bramgau 1053 Ringe 24 60 22 13 1

331 Krecke, Andreas 351
332 Stockhoff, Erwin 341
333 Westerfeld, Jürgen 361

3  0713141 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 1052 Ringe 30 46 33 9 1

319 Tönjes, Reinhard 360
320 Seeger, Thomas 344
321 Olberding, Aloys 348

4  1001091 SV Schirumer Leegmoor 1037 Ringe 29 46 23 17 5

340 Denekas, Johannes 313
341 Ritter, Maik 363
342 Weber, Johann 361

5  0701105 SV Olympia Roffhausen 1953 1032 Ringe 26 40 40 9 4

316 Marohn, Michael 358
317 Kegel, Andreas 340
318 Merkel, Thomas 334

6  0819251 SSC Artland 1030 Ringe 23 51 29 10 4

337 Albers, Heinrich 329
338 Lamping, Matthias 344
339 Langenkamp, Matthias 357

7  0706046 SV Etzhorn 1898 1000 Ringe 27 30 38 15 6

328 Fehrenkamp, Rainer 338
329 Gerdes, Udo 332
330 Grünendick, Torsten 330



LVM 2023 10m Luftpistole Stand: 23.04.2023,09:55 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

2.10.14
7er/6er

8  0708079 SV Langenberg 1920 996 Ringe 20 40 32 19 4

325 Berking, Uwe 352
326 Rüdebusch, Volker 312
327 Wille, Rüdiger 332

9  0501027 SV Haendorf 996 Ringe 23 39 29 15 10

313 Cordes, Bernd 334
314 Müller, Heiner 342
315 Burdorf, Henry 320

10  0716101 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 990 Ringe 23 40 28 14 7

322 Otten, Detlef 348
323 Koslowski, Werner 287
324 Sallmann, Udo 355

11  0405007 SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 709 Ringe 23 32 17 7 1

307 Asmus, Sven 351
308 Brandt, Christian 358
309 Jakobsen, Friedhelm 0

12  0812074 SSG Burg Wittekind 700 Ringe 20 23 34 3

334 Clausing, Ansgar 342
335 Cybulla, Volker 0
336 Schmidt, Alexander 358

13  1100009 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 627 Ringe 13 17 20 15 8

304 Unger, Axel 0
305 Dierks, Stephan 319
306 Malchow, Kai Uwe 308



LVM LLZ + Diverse 2023
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.14

10m Luftpistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 23.04.2023 09:55 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 354 Bödeker, Jürgen  0502... SV Bassum 1848 91 93 92 92 368

2 344 Delventhal, Sven  1100... SV Kutenholz 1951 94 90 89 94 367

3 341 Ritter, Maik  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 91 89 91 92 363

4 350 Lüken, Jörg  0301... SSV Dümmer 1974 88 93 90 91 362

5 312 Frieling, Jens  0501... SV Haendorf 90 90 94 87 361

6 343 Schnoor, Andreas  1100... SV Harsefeld 1903 91 89 87 93 360

7 319 Tönjes, Reinhard  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 85 88 95 92 360

8 366 Nickler, Ralph  0715... SV Leuchtenburg 94 87 91 88 360

9 308 Brandt, Christian  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 88 91 87 92 358
10 316 Marohn, Michael  0701... SV Olympia Roffhausen 1953 91 91 88 88 358
11 374 Wedemeyer, Cliff  0902... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 88 86 92 91 357
12 339 Langenkamp, Matthias  0819... SSC Artland 92 88 89 88 357
13 367 Korswird, Carsten  0810... SSGem Bramgau 84 93 95 85 357
14 324 Sallmann, Udo  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 90 90 90 85 355
15 346 Puckhaber, Jörg  0202... SV Driftsethe 1924 90 89 87 88 354
16 200 Dietze, Jens-Peter  0675... SV Schwinde 90 86 87 90 353
17 325 Berking, Uwe  0708... SV Langenberg 1920 85 90 85 92 352
18 357 Schröder, Torsten  0505... SV Schwarme 86 84 91 91 352
19 310 Harms, Michael  0501... SV Haendorf 90 90 87 85 352
20 368 Allöder-Berling, Christian  0810... SV Ueffeln-Balkum 87 86 86 92 351
21 307 Asmus, Sven  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 87 86 89 89 351
22 331 Krecke, Andreas  0810... SSGem Bramgau 87 92 83 89 351
23 361 Sprock, Walter  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 84 86 89 89 348
24 376 Tegelkamp, Manfred  1007... SV "Eiche" Idafehn 86 84 87 90 347
25 360 Clarke, Robert  0675... SV Handorf 88 90 87 81 346
26 320 Seeger, Thomas  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 88 82 87 87 344
27 338 Lamping, Matthias  0819... SSC Artland 84 90 84 86 344
28 334 Clausing, Ansgar  0812... SSG Burg Wittekind 89 82 82 89 342
29 314 Müller, Heiner  0501... SV Haendorf 86 88 86 82 342
30 317 Kegel, Andreas  0701... SV Olympia Roffhausen 1953 82 82 88 88 340
31 328 Fehrenkamp, Rainer  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 88 76 89 85 338
32 318 Merkel, Thomas  0701... SV Olympia Roffhausen 1953 80 77 89 88 334
33 378 Ehrhardt, Frank  1007... SV Völlenerfehn 1951 82 86 79 87 334
34 355 Purnhagen, Heiko  0502... SV Bramstedt 76 86 87 83 332
35 327 Wille, Rüdiger  0708... SV Langenberg 1920 81 87 81 83 332
36 329 Gerdes, Udo  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 86 80 87 79 332
37 364 Wolframm, Ingo  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 74 86 84 87 331
38 330 Grünendick, Torsten  0706... SV Etzhorn 1898 91 79 73 87 330
39 370 Solinsky, Ingo  0819... SSC Artland 79 88 83 80 330
40 373 Bahlau, Matthias  0901... Vegesacker SV 1852 76 84 80 85 325
41 372 Raberg, Uwe  0817... SSGem Wittlage 83 76 80 83 322
42 305 Dierks, Stephan  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 79 80 81 79 319
43 359 Bätjer, Thorsten  0673... SV Scharnebeck 1896 80 80 75 82 317
44 349 Nowak, Thomas  0301... SV Rehden 1924 80 79 76 79 314
45 326 Rüdebusch, Volker  0708... SV Langenberg 1920 71 75 80 86 312
46 306 Malchow, Kai Uwe  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 76 76 75 81 308
47 362 Tabeling, Ansgar  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 69 76 74 69 288
48 351 Schröder, Bernd  0405... SGes Selsingen 70 72 70 72 284
49 348 Harzmeier, Gerd  0304... SV Kirchdorf 1907 76 71 68 68 283
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LVM LLZ + Diverse 2023
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.16

10m Luftpistole Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 23.04.2023 09:55 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 333 Westerfeld, Jürgen  0810... SSGem Bramgau 91 89 90 91 361

2 342 Weber, Johann  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 93 93 88 87 361

3 336 Schmidt, Alexander  0812... SSG Burg Wittekind 92 94 84 88 358

4 399 Leopoldt, Heiko  0704... SSV Nordenham 1954 85 88 90 88 351

5 403 Veltl, Georg  0901... Vegesacker SV 1852 82 88 92 86 348

6 321 Olberding, Aloys  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 84 92 86 86 348

7 322 Otten, Detlef  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 89 89 89 81 348

8 311 Habighorst, Uwe  0501... SV Haendorf 83 85 90 89 347

9 385 Görs, Walter  0200... SV Holßel 1901 83 84 88 91 346
10 384 Peters, Uwe  0200... Geestemünder TV 1862 82 85 91 85 343
11 388 Gerken, Hartmut  0401... SV Fahrendorf 88 84 82 88 342
12 398 von Häfen, Bernhard  0706... Oldenburger Schützen 1816 87 85 84 86 342
13 332 Stockhoff, Erwin  0810... SSGem Bramgau 81 81 87 92 341
14 397 Grotelüschen, Heino  0706... Oldenburger Schützen 1816 87 80 89 85 341
15 391 von der Ohe, Andreas  0671... SV Melbeck 78 90 91 82 341
16 313 Cordes, Bernd  0501... SV Haendorf 86 88 85 75 334
17 387 Behrens, Jörg  0405... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 82 84 83 84 333
18 390 Witte, Wilfried  0506... SSGem Syke u. Umg. 88 80 85 79 332
19 381 Schröder, Claus  0202... SV Wollingst 1951 81 85 83 82 331
20 386 Windhorst, Rolf  0301... SSV Dümmer 1974 83 79 83 85 330
21 337 Albers, Heinrich  0819... SSC Artland 81 84 85 79 329
22 315 Burdorf, Henry  0501... SV Haendorf 79 90 77 74 320
23 396 Flege, Heiko  0708... SV Delmenhorst-Tell 1899 76 76 86 78 316
24 340 Denekas, Johannes  1001... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 75 79 74 85 313
25 404 Ewen-Schöberl, Siegfried  1005... Pistolen-Sportclub Leer 78 83 77 74 312
26 394 Fennen, Otto  0712... Bürgerschützenverein Bösel 75 81 74 74 304
27 401 Bullerdiek, Hans-Walter  0901... Blumenthaler SV 1843 74 74 78 72 298
28 400 Wortmeyer, Gerno  0707... SV Sandkrug 1955 77 75 76 70 298
29 395 Evers, Klaus  0712... Bürgerschützenverein Bösel 72 75 73 74 294
30 383 Sanders, Heiko  0201... Wulsdorfer SV 1861 74 77 76 63 290
31 323 Koslowski, Werner  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 74 68 68 77 287
32 406 Diesem, Rolf  1001... SV Aurich-Oldendorf 64 76 75 65 280
33 380 Niedermeyer, Jürgen  1100... SV Harsefeld 1903 68 56 67 62 253
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